
Charlie’s Soap Distributors, Warehouse Locations and associated Brokers 

1. Ace Hardware Corporation:   

BROKER: Marty Schwartz; mschwartz@charliesoap.com  

2. Azure Standard:   

Rebecca Wathem; 541-467-2230; Marketing@azurestandard.com 

A. Moro, OR 

3. DPI:  

BROKER: George Penn; george@charliesoap.com  

A. Mid-Atlantic 

B. West 

4. House Hasson:   

Larry Beeler; 865-525-0471 EXT215; lbeeler@househasson.com  

A. Knoxville, TN  

B. Prichard, WV 

5. Howell Mountain 

BROKER: Rick Albano; albanorick@hotmail.com  

A. Southern California 

6. UNFI (East and West): 

BROKER: Ann Altamura; CA Fortune; 401-528-8634, ann.altamura@cafortune.com  

7. Unified Grocers / Market Centre:   

BROKER: Dennis Campbell; Next Generation Sales and Marketing; dennis@ngsmktg.com  

A. Stockton, CA 

B. Tukwila, WA 

8. Merchants Distributors, Inc.:   

BROKER: Ray Rhoney; ESM Ferolie; 704-523-9424; rrhoney@esmferolie.com  

A. Hickory, NC 


